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RE: DOCKET NO. 981076-TI - Initiation of show cause proceedings against 
RRV Enterprises, Inc. d / b / a  Consumer Access for violation of Rule 25- 
24.485, F.A.C., Tariffs. 

Issue 1: Should the Commission order Consumer Access to show cause why it 
should not be fined or have certificate number 4754 canceled for apparent 
failure to comply with Section 364.604(2), Florida Statutes? 
Recommendation: No. 
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Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: If no person whose substantial interests are affected files 
a protest within 21 days of the issuance date of the Order, the Order will 
become final and this docket may be closed. 
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